


INDEX TO JOURNAL ADVERTISERS 

Algoma Steel Corporation, Limited, The • 
Anaconda American Brass Limited 
Armstrong Cork Canada Limited 
Atlas Steels Limited 

Blumcraft cf Pittsburgh 
Bolar Foot Grill Co. Ltd . 
Brunswick of Canada 
Building Products Limited 

Canada Brick • 
Canadian Armature Works Inc. 
Canadian Crittall Metal Window Ltd. 
Canadian Gypsum Company, Ltd . -
Canadian Industr ies Limited , Plastics Division -

Page 

7 
27 
26 
32 

36 
107 
25 
13 

23 
30 
22 
24 

101 
C!anadian Library Service, Division of Canadian Library Supply 

Company Limited 
Canadian Wood Development Council 
Carrier Air Conditioning (Canada) Limited 
Coal Tar Products Division, Dominion Tar & Chemical 

Company Limited 
Connor Lumber and Land Co. -
Cooksville-Laprairie Brick Limited -

B8 
96-97 

10 

29 
83 
19 

Corbin Lock Division , International Hardware of Canada Limited 
Courtaulds Plastics Canada Ltd . 

91 
103 
98 

105 
Cresswell Pomeroy Limited 
Cweco Industries Limited -

Dominion Aluminum Fabricating Limited 
Dominion Bridge Company Limited -
Dominion Foundries & Steel Limited -
Dominion Oilcloth & Linoleum Co. Limited -
Dominion Sound Equipments Limited 
Dur-0-waL Ltd . 

Eastern Construction Company Limited 

Fiberglas Canada Limited 

109 
- 34-35 

84-85 
18 

6 
112 

3 

- 20-21 

General Steel Wares Limited -
Gypsum, Lime & Alabastine Limited -

Horn, A . C., Co., Limited -

Johnson, H. & R., (Canada) Ltd . 

Laidlaw, R., Lumber Company Limited 
Les Glaceries De La Sambre, S. A . 

Markel Electric Products, Ltd . -
Mueller Limited 

Natco Clay Products Limited -
Northern Electric Company Limited 
Northrop Architectural Systems 

Ontario Hydro 

Para Paints Limited -
Pedlar People Ltd ., The 
Plywood Manufacturers Association cf B.C. 

Queenston Quarries Limited -

Rolscreen Company -
Royal Metal Manufacturing Co. Ltd . 
Russell, The F. C., Company of Canada Limited 

Sand Lime Products Institute 
Seven Arts Book Society, The 
Smith Manufacturing Limited 
Steel Company of Canada, Limited, The -

Taylor Woodrow (Canada) Limited -
Toronto Cast Stone Company Limited 
Trane Company of Canada Limited -
Tremco Manufacturing Company (Canada) Limited, The 

Vapor Heating (Canada) Limited 

White, D. A ., & Co. Limited 
Wilson, J. A ., Lighting Ltd. 
Wood, G. H., & Company Ltd . -

Page 

92 
106 

107 

90 

104 
102 

100 
89 

- Third Cover 
9-33-111 

15 

31 

88 
99 

16-17 

93 

14 
5 

Back Cover 

95 
108 
90 
28 

110 
- 86-87 

Second Cover 
8 

94 

90 
4 

- 11-12 

ARCHITECTS: Al/Ward & Gouinlock 

CONSULTING MECHANICAL ENGINEERS: 

R. P. Allsop Associates Ltd 

FORD 
CENTRAL OFFICE 

OAKVILLE 
for the FORD MOTOR COMPANY 

OF CANADA LIMITED 

TAYLOR WOODROW 
Taylor Woodrow's world-wide success 

is a result of inspired teamwork 

throughout t he organisation. Maxi 

mum speed coupled with economy is 

assured by the enthusiasm and drive 

to meet-or beat-the tightest of 

schedules whilst maintaining quality 

to t he cli ents own high standards. 

BUILD EVERYWHERE 

BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS 

42/48 CHARLES ST. EAST · TORONTO · TEL: WALNUT 5·4441 1 0 PARK STREET · LONDON W1 
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MORE THAN 10,000 ITEMS AVAILABLE 
for immediate shipment from stock. Into our system of inventory control 
we have introduced methods compatible with the accuracy and effic iency 
found only in electronic data processing programmes. Data compilation 
that has heretofore taken days can now be accomplished in minutes
providing a type of sales-service that makes it easy for our customers 
to do business with us. For communications equipment, wires and 

cables, electrical supplies and apparatus, call Nort/tqrn £/qcfric 
COMPANY LIMITED 

4061-3R 
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This is Dur-o-wal 
the masonry wall reinforcement 

with the trussed design 
Don't be misled by the common habit of calling all metal-rod reinforce
ment "durowal". Look for the trussed design. This distinguishes the 
real Dur-o-wal, insures maximum flexural strength, with all steel 
members effectively in tension and working together. 

Impartial tests have proved that truss-designed Dur-o-wal exceeds 
accepted standards-increases the flexural strength of a masonry wall 
71 to 261 per cent, depending on weight Dur-o-wal used, type of 
mortar, number of courses. 

A study by the Armour Research Foundation indicates that 
Dur-o-wal tied walls outfunction brick-header tied walls. Write to the 
Hamilton, Ont. address below for a copy of Armour's 44-page report. 

DUR-0-WAL.: LTD. 
_Masonry Wall Reinforcement and Rapid Control Joint 

789 Woodward Avenue, Hamilton, Ontario 
• Dur-0-waL Oiv .• Cedar Rapids Block Co., CEDAR RAPIDS, lA. • Our-0-waL of Ill., 260 S. Highland Ave., AURORA. ILL 
• Dur-0-waL Prod., Inc., Box 628, SYRACUSE, N.Y. • Our-0-waL Prod. of Ala., Inc., Box 5446, BIRMINGHAM, ALA. 
• Dur-0-waL Div., Frontier Mfg. Co., Box 49, PHOENIX. ARIZ. • Dur-0-waL of Colorado, 29th and Court St., PUEBLO, COLO. 
• Dur·O·waL Prod., Inc., 4500 E. Lombard St., BALTIMORE, MD. • Dur-0-waL Inc., 1678 Norwood Ave., TOLEDO, OHIO 

• Dur-0-waL of Minnesota, 2653 ·37th Ave., South , MINNEAPOLIS 6, MINNESOTA 

Two engineered products that meet a need. 
Dur-o-wal reinforcement, shown above, and Rapid 
Control Joint , below. This ready-made control 
structure flexes with the wall. Recommended by 
construction engineers especially for concrete block. 





You ONLY save ... 

MUSS, FUSS and MONE¥ 
.. . when you specify RUSCO STEEL WINDOWS 

for hospitals, institutions, hotels . .. 
Window clean ing and replacement of glass need 
never be done in the room when you in stall Rusco 
Stee l Windows. With spare sashes the cleaners are 
only in any room a coup le of minutes. There is no 

Patients in hospital and institution rooms, or 
guests in hotels are not disturbed or inconven· 
ienced for more than a few moments. 

spla sh ing of wa ll s, frames, floors or drapes 
..• no dangerous outside clean in g. Get all 
the facts about Rusco Steel Windows from your 
nearest distributor. 

Clean , spark ling windows changed often at less 
cost, ri sk and inconvenience have therapeutic 
benefits ... also save maintenance money. 

Call or write your nearest Rusco Office about 

RUSCO WINDOWS AND DOORS 
THE F. C. RUSSEll COMPANY OF CANADA LIMITED 

750 Warden A venue, Scarborough, O ntario 

A Product of Canada 

St. John's, Nfld . 
Halif ax, N. S. 
Charlotte town, P. E. l. 
Moncton, N. B. 
St. John, N. B. 
Fredericton , N. B. 

Queb ec City, P.Q . 
Thr ee Rivers, P. Q . 
Joli e tt e, P.O . 
Drum mondvill e, P.O . 
Granby, P.O . 
Sor e l, P.O . 
S t. J e an , P. 0. 

RUSCO SALES OFFICES 

St. J e rom e, P. Q . 
Montreal, P.O . 
Va ll eyfi e ld , P. 0 . 
Val d 'Or, P.O . 
Ottawa, Ont. 
Ke nora, Ont. 

King ston, Ont. 
Toronto, Ont. 
Ha milton, Ont. 
London, Ont. 
Kitchener, Ont. 
Chatha m, Ont. 

Sarnia, Ont . 
Wind sor, Ont . 
Sudbury, Ont. 
Sau lt Ste. Marie , Ont. 
St. Catharin es, Ont. 
Fort Willia m, Ont. 
Winnipeg , Man. 

Brand on, Man. 
Regina, Sask. 
Sa ska toon , So sk. 
Calga ry, Alto . 
Ed monton , Alto . 
Vancouver, B. C. 


